NEED GOLF

RankName
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T12

T15

T19

23
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Matthew Parrottino
Devin Delisle
Dinesh Jackree
Hunter Donovan
Christopher Thompson
Jared Fadding
Zachary Scala
Billy Duncan
Calvin Beckwith
Dustin Fischer
Joshua Fonda
Brian Daley

James Snyder
Kevin Johnston
Adam Brickle
Alex Gibson

Clark Leonelli
John Patrick Squillace
Bobby Canniff
Carter Brock
Daniel Shepherd
Thomas Cassidy
Ethan Sawyer
Bobby McCarthy
Daniel Omicinski
Robert Frank
Wyatt Gorham
Liam Baynes
Matthew Mastrianni
Michael Alley
Nick Young
Robert Taranto
Luke McGrath
Blake Gordon
Michael Dwyer
Derrick Brown
Dylan Murphy
Joseph Burgin
Sean Kuhn

Tyler Lyons

Jerry Groom
Dylan Mulvihill
Shawn Alexander
Dalton Belser
Blair Champion
Benjamin Gardenier
Darryn Bradt
Davis Sprague

2013 NENY JGT Event #9 %

Albany Country Club
Round 1 - July 31, 2013

Boys 16-18

Slingerlands, NY 36

Brushton, NY 38
Albany, NY 41
Loudonville, NY 39
Saratoga Springs, NY 41

Lenox, MA 43

Ballston Spa, NY 42
Schenectady, NY 43
Saratoga Springs, NY 42
Saranac Lake, NY 40
Gloversville, NY 44
Niskayuna, NY 46
Gloversville, NY 41
Gloversville, NY 41
Pittsfield, MA 45
Glens Falls, NY 44
Fort Edward, NY 43
Slingerlands, NY 39

Latham, NY 49
Latham, NY 41
Wilton, NY 44

Loundonville, NY 42
Rainbow Lake, NY 44
Clifton Park, NY 47
Scotia, NY 44
Gansevoort, NY 47
Fort Edward, NY 46
Loudonville, NY 47
Slingerlands, NY 47
Loudonville, NY 47
Ballston Lake, NY 45
Slingerlands, NY 44

Delmar, NY 46
East Greenbush, NY 43
Scotia, NY 43
Schenectady, NY 46
Wilton, NY 47
Bovina Center, NY 45
Glens Falls, NY 47

Loudonville, NY 49
Caroga Lake, NY 49
Rexford, NY 47
Craryville, NY 49
Diamond Point, NY 55
Queensbury, NY 60

Troy, NY WD
Glenville, NY NC
Malone, NY WD

38
41
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41
40
38
40
40
41
43
39
38
43
43
40
41
42
46
37
45
42
44
43
41
44
42
43
43
43
43
45
46
45
49
49
47
47
49
47
47
48
52
50
51
52
WD
NC
WD

74
79
80
80
81
81
82
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
87
88
88
89
89
90
90
90
90
90
91
92
92
93
94
94
94
96
97
99
99
106
112
WD
NC
WD

Official Card of PGA Professionals



Jake Messina
Justin Theilig
Patrick Shakar
Victor Fox

RankName
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14
T15

T17

T23

T25

T27

29
T30

T32

T34

T37

39
40
T41

43
44
45
46
T47

Justin Lane

Sean Puleo
Austin Fox

Kyle Grzybowski
Andrew Losey
Daniel Marino
Tommy Cothern
James Phelps Jr.
Austin Felt
Austin Lunstedt
Michael Zhao
Patrick Hayes
Tanner Donovan
Carter Fritch
Scott VanDenburgh
Tyler Hull

Alex Bond

Brett Getman
Hunter Duncan
Mason Munger
Tom Sneeringer
Tyler Popp
Calvin Cleworth
Max Pawlick
Grayson DeMarco
Kellen Reiner
Alex Hearley
Scott Kleeschulte
Thomas McPartlon
Jack O'Hara
Robert Schain
Max Lee

Timmy Pisinski
Andrew Hicks
Hunter Felt

Jess Messina
Bryce DiRisio
Patrick Mattis
Michael Prisco
Harry Thorp
Colton Hart
Daniel Wilkinson
Benjamin Arehart
James Gray
Zhaoyu Lou
Devin Kopec
Daniel Jameson
Edward Trosset
Jacob Case

Latham, NY WD
Hurley, NY WD
Glenville, NY WD
Delmar, NY WD
Boys 13-15

Woodstock, NY 37
Loudonville, NY 39
Delmar, NY 39
Clifton Park, NY 41
Wilton, NY 43
Windham, NY 42
Swampscott, MA 41
Amsterdam, NY 42
Clifton Park, NY 42
Rhinebeck, NY 46
Niskayuna, NY 42
Loudonville, NY 39
Loudonville, NY 44
Gansevoort, NY 42
Valatie, NY 44
Selkirk, NY 44
Broadalbin, NY 43
Gloversville, NY 44
Clifton Park, NY 44
Clifton Park, NY 45
Loudonville, NY 45
Glenville, NY 46
Schenectady, NY 47
Gansevoort, NY 45
Saratoga Springs, NY 43
Schenectady, NY 41
Queensbury, NY 48
Kingston, NY 48
Clifton Park, NY 46
Loudonville, NY 50
Cleverdale, NY 48
Wilton, NY 49
Loudonville, NY 47
Delmar, NY 49
Clifton Park, NY 52
Latham, NY 51
Slingerlands, NY 50
Delmar, NY 46
Gansevoort, NY 49
Glenmont, NY 49
Saratoga Springs, NY 45
Delmar, NY 54
Delhi, NY 55
Schenectady, NY 56
Clifton Park, NY 67
Ghent, NY 55
Schenectady, NY WD
Cooperstown, NY WD
Clifton Park, NY WD

WD
WD
WD
WD

40
38
39
38
37
39
42
42
43
39
43
46
41
44
43
43
45
44
44
43
43
42
42
44
47
49
44
44
48
45
47
48
50
49
46
47
49
53
52
55
60
51
51
57
50
70
WD
WD
WD

WD
WD
WD
WD

77
77
78
79
80
81
83
84
85
85
85
85
85
86
87
87
88
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
90
90
92
92
94
95
95
97
97
98
98
98
99
99
101
104
105
105
106
113
117
125
WD
WD
WD



Jacob Laura

Jason Cyr

RankName

1 Natalie Squillace

2 Katie Hanley

3 Mariah Davenport

4  Hannah Newson

5 Emma Ward
RankName

1 Carley Sawyer

2 Madison Braman

3 Kayla Szekely

4  Haley Quinn

Ballston Spa, NY WD
Schenectady, NY WD

Girls 16-18

Slingerlands, NY 44
Menands, NY 47
Rensselaer, NY 50
East Greenbush, NY 49
Schenectady, NY WD

Girls 13-15

Rainbow Lake, NY 43
Loudonville, NY 46
Gansevoort, NY 51
West Sand Lake, NY 51

WD
WD

44
46
54
58
WD

38
41
51

WD
WD

88

93
104
107
WD

81
87
102
106



